e

T - 1
/ | X Professional Series

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

For

CD19S

PROFESSIONAL DRIVE 19" MOWER

PROUDLY IMPORTED AND DISTRIBUTED BY:-

COX INDUSTRIES (AUST) PTY LTD

70 LANDSEER STREET
ACACIA RIDGE QLD 4110

coxmowers.com.au sales@coxmowers.com.au






ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 CPD13005T05C010 Grip 1
2 CPP13001C03S01A Upper Handle 1
3 CPD14030T01S010 Drive Lever CD19S 1
4 CPDGB/T818M6*45 Bolt 1
5 CPD14060TBA130A Throttle Cable 1
6 CPP13061C05Y010 Rope Guide 1
7 CPDGB/T956 Washer 1
8 CPDGB/T6172.2M6 Nut 3
9 CPD14091T02Y01A Drive Stop 1
10 CPDGB/T818M6*30 Bolt 1
11 CPD14070D220010 Drive Cable 1
12 CPP14081T020000 Cable Clip 2
13 CPD13011C09S010 Lower Handle 1
14 CPP13031T000000 Cam Lock 2
15 CPP13042T01DO01A Wave Wash 2
16 CPDGB/T6172.2M8 Nut 14
17 CPD34061F160000 Catcher Seal 1
18 CPD13052T01D010 Bolt 4
19 CPDGB/T5781M8*16 Bolt 4
20 CPD13081D04S010 Support Plate, Right 1
21 CPD13071D04S010 Support Plate, Left 1
22 CPDGB/T16674.1M5*12 Bolt M5X12 2
23 CPD23041D22Y010 Height Adjustment Plate 4
24 CPDGB/T6172.2M5 Nut 2
26 CPDGB/T802M6 Nut 1
27 CPD11071T010000 Seal Cable 1
28 CPDHA28023A O Ring 1
29 11049F160000 Port 1
30 CPD24103T0DO010 Spring 1
31 CPD11053D22S010 Cover, Inspection Plate 1
35 CPD11051D220000 Belt Cover 1
38 CPP30051T01000A Half Circle Key 1
39 See next page Cutter Disc 1
40 CPD9510.2*21*1.5 Washer

41 CPDGB/T933/8 Washer 1
42 CPD3/8-24*32 Bolt 1
43 CPP20021T20C050 Wheel Nut Cap 4
44 CPP20022T210000 8" Wheel Cover

46 CPDGB/T2766001 Wheel Bearings 2
47 CPD20070T800000 8" Drive Wheel 2
48 CPP21053T010000 Anti-Dust Cap 2
50 CPD20111t010000 Inner Cover Wheel RH 1
52 CPD22300D22000 Rear Axle Assy 1
53 CPD24000D22MS00 Gearbox 1
54 CPDTJ-24000T020000-T02 Drive Dog Set 2
56 CPD21061T01Z01A Rear Axle Clip 2
58 CPD20101T010000 Inner Cover Wheel LH 1
60 CPD22101C01D010 Plate 1
61 CPP23021D01D010 Spring, Connecting Rod 1
62 CPP23021D01D010 Connecting Rod 1
64 CPP20090T01D010 Spring W 1
65 CPP20010T800000 8" Wheel 1
66 CPD21010D22S010 Front Axle Assy 1
67 CPP21051C030000 Axle Sleeve Front RH 2
68 CPD21041C3000A Axle Sleeve Front LH

69 CPP21061C03D010 Axle Clip Front 2
72 CPD24202T00Y01B Dual Pulley 1
74 CPD24211D220000 Drive Belt 4
75 CPD34081D220000 Mulch Plug 1
76 CPDB10101050334 Catcher 1
77 See next page Rear Flap




REAR DISCHARGE CHUTE PARTS

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 CPD2331T01D010 Pin 2
2 CPD34031C030000 Sleeve Plastic 2
3 CPD34021T03Y010 Rod Flap 1
4 CPD34041C01D010 Flap Spring (CD19S) 2
5 CPD34012C010000 Flap Handle 1
6 CPD34011C090000 Catcher Flap 1

7 CPD34013C01D010 Catcher Handle Spring 1
8 CPD34014C01D010 Catcher Handle Plate 1
CUTTER DISC PARTS

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 CPD31021T01Y010 Round Disc 1
2 CPD30041C09Y01D Disc Boss

3,4,5,6| KITCP19 Blade, Nuts and Bolts (pr) 2
7 CPDGB/T938 Washer M8 3
8 CPDGBT5781M8*20 Bolt M8X20 3




